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Ranked by assets under WNY management
% OF BUSINESS
ASSETS CFPS/ FEE-BASED/
RANK/ PHONE  UNDERWNY  NON-CFPS/ % OF BUSINESS WNY CEO/
PRIOR RANK WEBSITE MANAGEMENT  BROKERS ~ COMMISSIONS YEAR FOUNDED IN WNY
Morgan Stanley Smith Barney 849-4884 $10.9 7 78% Mary Ann Coulson
l 2 50 Fountain Plaza  branches.smithbarney.com/buffalo b'll" 49 2% mary.ann.coulson@mssb.com
Buffalo, NY 14202 \ion 56
Merrill Lynch 849-2121 93 19 60% Martin Anderson, martin_g_anderson@ml.com
2 1 Key Tower ml.com b'll: 90 400/" Robb Walter,
Buffalo, NY 14202 filon 110 ° 1926
AXA Advisors 626-2507 18
3 2 325 Essjay Road buffalo.axa-advisors.com b§|?38 93 ;gz/; tou N#;sh; eno
Williamsville, NY 14221 iilon 1
[, e L
orporate Pkwy. thebuffaloagency.com tHhy 4 ¢
4 Amherst, NY 14226 billion 45 95% Geoffrey McDermid, Bruce Supernault
Key Investment Services 843-4491 $4.2 0 DND Charles Aronica
5 5 50 Fountain Plaza keybank.com h'll" 7 DND Karen Pusateri
Buffalo, NY 14202 iion 7 1982
: Pete Noto
Wells Fargo Advisors** 810-5000 15 . N .
6700 Main St. wellsfargoadvisors.com ?2:9 35 60% Gary Kokin, gary,quln@welIsfargoadwsurs.com
NR billion 40% Jim Gendron
Amherst, NY 14221 51 2009
Alliance Advisory Group Inc. 817-7109 2.8 5 ; Robert Fashano, robert_j_fashano@glic.com
7 6 600 Delaware Ave. allianceadvisorygroup.com b'll: 30 9'9;2 James Fashano
Buffalo, NY 14202 iiion 675 1979
UBS Finandial Services Inc.* 800-537-7398 6
8 , 3737HSBC Center wscom 4B 3 Jroo JoyBeribe
Buffalo, NY 14203 36 §
M&T Securities Inc. 635-9308 2 24 DND Christopher Randall,
9 8 285 Delaware Ave. mandtbank.com billi 17 DND crandall@mth.com
Buffalo, NY 14202 iion 3 1856
. " Tom Hanlon, thanlon@couriercapital.com
Courier Capital Corp. 883-9595 2 R
1 0 9 1114 Delaware Ave. couriercapital.com b§I:: 7 0 100% B'IFEKE Kazt,)bkaz@couner_caplta_L«IJm
Buffalo, NY 14200 illion 0 — ill Gurney, gum]eg?;ounercapwa .com
RBC Wealth Management 635-8400 §1.7 1 0% Christopher Shafer
10 10 6225 Sheridan Drive rbcwm.com b'll: DND 30% christopher.shafer@rbc.com
Williamsville, NY 14221 \ilon 14
First Niagara Investment Services 625-7500 615 6 25% Susan Convissar
1 2 18 726 Exchange St. fnfg.com h'll: 75 75% Robert Romeo
Buffalo, NY 14210 iiion DND 1985
lorthwestern Mutual Financial Networ -45I 4 atthew Holleran, matthew.holleran@nmfn.com
North Mutual Finandial N rk 626-4500 $1 5496 Matthew Holl hew.holl f
1 3 71 100 College Pkwy. nmfn.com/buffalo billi 26 450/“ Adam Jack, adam jack@nmfn.com
Williamsville, NY 14221 fiion % °
New England Finandial 854-7000 $887.6 7 3% Samuel Terrazzino, sterrazzino@buffalo.nef.com
1 4 NB 400 Essjay Road nefupstateny.com il . 3 9702 George Bidjov
Williamsville, NY 14221 miflion 9 1844
Sgroi Finandial LLC 674-6700 $800 2 0% Patrick Sgroi
1 5 12 965 Union Road sgroifinancial.com il 6 60% pats@sgroifinancial.com
West Seneca, NY 14224 miflion 0
Trubee, Collins & Co. Inc. 849-1401 $750 1 20% William Pictor
1 6 14 1350 One M&T Plaza trubeecollins.com il 0 0% wpictor@trubeecollins.com
Buffalo, NY 14203 miflion 15
First Aurora Finandial Group 655-7600 $744 2 DND Ronald Olson
1 7 15 634 Main St. firstaurorafinancialgroup.com million 12 DND rolson@asallest.com
East Aurora, NY 14052 - 10 1998
. Gerald Cole
Arbor Capital Management . 446-9111 $687.5 1 100% Lawrence McGowan,
16 100 Corporate Pkwy. arborcapitalmgt.com illi 3 ! borcanital
Amherst, NY 14226 million 0 — tm(gowan@arl 9ogr;apna Imgt.com
19 z'é'g:i;\‘/\a'!d asl Guys . . 633-1515 sas0 } 0% Michael Lomas,GTelﬁnm;\zf;Iixtﬁnancial.(om
ain St. thefinancialguys.com e ; )
17 Williamsville, NY 14221 million 3 20% Jay Blanchard, Jhlanﬁt;agrg@nexrﬁnanqaI.cvm
Dopkins Wealth Management LLC 634-8300 2 .
20 79 200 International Drive dopkins.com ::moi 5 19% Thomas Emmering
Williamsville, NY 14221 0
Wealth M LL( -242
Sanderson Wealth Management LLC 566 0 $550 7 DND John Sanderson, jsanderson@sandersonllc.com
20 750 Key Tower sandersonllc.com illi 9 DND 2001
Buffalo, NY 14202 mifiion 0
John Pieroni, jpieroni@wnyasset.com
WNY Asset Management LLC/ CPA Financial Network $403 5 65% Robert Castiglione, rcastiglione@wnyasset.com
2 2 6500 Sheridan Drive 626-0060 million 2 35% Thomas Duerr, tduerr@wnyasset.com
Williamsville, NY 14221 whnyasset.com 0 Ronald Lojacono, rlojacono@wnyasset.com

1994




